SGM6012
1.6MHz, 800mA Synchronous
Step-Down Converter
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM6012 is a 1.6MHz, constant frequency, current
mode, synchronous, step-down switching regulator. It
can deliver 800mA load current from 2.5V to 5.5V input
voltage, and output voltage can be as low as 0.6V.

 2SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V)
PIN-
PACKAGE
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM6012
1.2V TSOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6012-1.2YTN5G/TR SBFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.8V TSOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6012-1.8YTN5G/TR SH3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.3V TSOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6012-3.3YTN5G/TR SH4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
Adjustable TSOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6012-ADJYTN5G/TR SC0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to
mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen
substances. If you have additional comments or questions,